This has reference to the discussion undersigned had with you in connection with above. We are pleased to submit
herewith our quote for the same as per below.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION HSN 
CODE QTY

UNIT 
RATE IN 

INR
TOTAL GST

TOTAL 
PRICE IN 

INR

FSORMXXKWSUN0001 REMOTE MONITORING FOR 3PH
SPCU

85044090 1 24,576.00 24,576.00 18% 29,000.00

GRAND TOTAL 29,000.00

In Words :-  TWENTY NINE THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY

Please arrange to release the PO at our above address
Bank Name : Mizuho bank ltd Bank Account No : H10-717-001252 IFSC Code : MHCB0000717 

We hope you will find the above offer in line with our discussions & await your valuable order.